
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2024 - 2025

Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson Administrative 5027 cpolkjohnson@tntech.edu Permanent

Ms. Stephaine Hargis Administrative 5037 Shargis@tntech.edu 2026

Dr. Stephanie Wendt Faculty 5042 swendt@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kelsey Hewitt Student kahewitt43@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kalynn Queener Student kjqueener42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Bryson Lee Student rblee42@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Jimmy Guadalupe Student jguadalup42@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Sydney Looper Student sblooper43@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kashaina Nucum Student knucum43@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Autumn Cecil Student abcecil43@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. Kathryn Dye Student khdye42@tntech.edu 2025

Ms. McKenna Stevens Graduate Studies Student mstevens43@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. T. Wayne Williams Freshman Student twwilliams42@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Cynthia Polk-Johnson
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